All Results

DANCE CHALLENGE
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 132 THE COOLEST THING EVER
2 146 FAIRY DANCING
3 117 ITS A GOOD DAY
4 98 LITTLE FLOWER FAIRY
5 119 | GOT THE MUSIC
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 116 AIN'T SHE SWEET
2 110 WILD SIDE
3 142 SLUMBER PARTY GIRLS

Turn It Up Dance Challenge
March 08-10, 2024
Bellingham, MA, USA
Bellingham High School

Studio

Supreme Perfection Studios
Angel Dance Company
Supreme Perfection Studios
Angel Dance Company

Axel Dance Academy

Studio
Jennifer Prete School of Dance
Axel Dance Academy

Supreme Perfection Studios


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

107

118

Entry #

139

140

105

137

109

Entry #

134

131

99

97

Routine Name

CAFE PARFAIT

[ JUST CAN'T WAIT TO BE KING

Routine Name

SWEET SLUMBERS

MY FUNKY GOOVY SHOES

THE ARENA

WAYWARD SON

A NEW SENSATION

Routine Name

BABY MINE

THREE LITTLE BIRDS

AM TO PM

FEEL THAT RHYTHM

Studio
Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

Studio

Dance with Energy

Supreme Perfection Studios
Showcase Dance Productions
Limelight Dance Center

Supreme Perfection Studios

Studio

Dance with Energy
Supreme Perfection Studios
Limelight Dance Center

Supreme Perfection Studios
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry # Routine Name

145 ABOVE THE CLOUDS
138 IMMA BEE
129 BOOGIE WONDERLAND
Entry # Routine Name
111 WHEN YOU BELIEVE
96 RETURN TO SENDER
149 SUGAR PIE HONEY BUNCH
106 MERMAID PARTY
Entry # Routine Name
130 ONE DAY
125 SWEET CHILD OF MINE
124 TINY VOICE
Entry # Routine Name
104 BETTER

Studio
The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions

The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions

Studio

Dance with Energy
Dance with Energy
Dance with Energy

Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Studio
Dance with Energy
Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

Studio

Dance with Energy
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 143 FOOTLOOSE The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 126 POWER OF THE DREAM Dance with Energy

2 128 JUMP The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 159 SIGNED, SEALED, DELIVERED Shooting Stars School of Dance
2 156 VALERIE db studios

3 155 FLOWER Angel Dance Company

4 176 YOU CAN'T STOP THE GIRL db studios

5 158 BIRD SET FREE Axel Dance Academy

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 121 BUSTED Showcase Dance Productions
2 101 NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH db studios

3 144 | WANT IT ALL Axel Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Entry # Routine Name
307 LET IT BE
312 LITTLE GIRL BLUE
303 DANCING IN THE STREET
319 DEM BEATS
329 WONDERFUL LIFE
311 WONDERFUL LIFE
294 ONE VOICE
Entry# Routine Name
304 FRIEND LIKE ME
301 SHAKE YOUR TAIL FEATHER
298 CRY ME A RIVER
Entry # Routine Name
184 YOU CAN FLY

Studio

Dance with Energy

db studios

Showcase Dance Productions
Axel Dance Academy

Axel Dance Academy

The Dancing School

Showcase Dance Productions

Studio
The Dancing School
The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions

Axel Dance Academy

Studio

Axel Dance Academy
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

198

203

177

188

162

193

166

169

186

191

189

202

197

157

163

Routine Name

RIVER DEEP

WILD CHILD

GO THE DISTANCE

FLYING SOLO

REVOLUTION

THE MAD HATTER

SWORD IN THE SCROLL

PINK

FIELDS OF GOLD

UPTOWN GIRL

STUCK IN A MOMENT

SHOW OFF

YESTERDAY

WHEN SHE LOVED ME

BOTH HANDS

Studio

Dance with Energy
The Dance Company
Dance with Energy
Dance with Energy
Supreme Perfection Studios
Dance with Energy
Angel Dance Company
Axel Dance Academy
Dance with Energy
Dance with Energy

Limelight Dance Center

Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Dance with Energy
db studios

Limelight Dance Center
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Place

10

Entry #

133

103

108

113

147

136

122

100

135

148

Routine Name

CANDYMAN

GIFT OF A FRIEND

FABULOUS

DANCING QUEEN

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW

HAVE A LITTLE FAITH

TWIN MIRACLES

| DON'T DANCE

GIRLS

SOMEONE IN THE CROWD

Studio

Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

The Dance Company
Limelight Dance Center
Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

Angel Dance Company
Showcase Dance Productions
Studio B Dance Center

db studios
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Place

10

Entry #

320

308

316

326

331

323

292

324

296

322

Routine Name

WHAT ABOUT US

RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT

LOST AT SEA

AYE CARAMBA!

SUSHI

ELEPHANTS

ON BROADWAY

BRAVE SOULS

BOOGIE WONDERLAND

CHANGE IS GONNA COME

Studio

Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

Limelight Dance Center
Studio B Dance Center
Limelight Dance Center
Limelight Dance Center
Showcase Dance Productions
Showcase Dance Productions
Dance with Energy

Axel Dance Academy
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Place Entry #

Routine Name

Studio

1 310 42ND STREET Art In Motion Academy of Dance
2 333 BOSS Studio B Dance Center

3 334 EXPRESS YOURSELF Art In Motion Academy of Dance
4 305 REVOLUTION db studios

5 293 DON'T GO HOLLYWOOD ON US Studio B Dance Center

6 335 BLAME IT ON THE BOOGIE Jennifer Prete School of Dance

7 328 COOPED UP Jennifer Prete School of Dance

8 306 POP Jennifer Prete School of Dance

9 300 SCARS TO YOUR BEAUTIFUL Studio B Dance Center

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 154 3-2-1 MAGIC! Art In Motion Academy of Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

182

208

181

180

183

209

206

Entry #

102

112

Entry #

321

295

302

Routine Name

ROSES AND VIOLETS

NOT ABOUT ANGELS

PEOPLE

Studio
TDS Dance Company
Shooting Stars School of Dance

Limelight Dance Center

BOULEVARD OF BROKEN DREAMS Limelight Dance Center

BLOW

THREE LITTLE BIRDS

WINGS

Routine Name

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

WHITE RABBIT

Routine Name

| DON'T SPEAK FRENCH

RAINBOW CONNECTION

KERALA

Limelight Dance Center
The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions

The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions

Studio
Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Limelight Dance Center

Studio
Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Art In Motion Academy of Dance

The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 336 THE CLIMB The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
2 291 TAKE IT TO THE TOP The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
3 332 RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
4 317 OVER THE RAINBOW The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
5 299 PARTY PEOPLE The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
6 309 CAMP The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 325 OMIGOD YOU GUYS The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
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Place

10

11

Place

Place

Entry #

397

393

396

390

389

398

394

391

395

388

392

Entry #

359

Entry #

258

257

Routine Name

HUSH HUSH

WRITING BRUSH

APRIL

LOTUS BLOSSOM REVERIE

ILLICIT AFFAIRS

PEACH BLOSSOM SPRING

DRUNKEN BLISS

JADE SPIRIT

DANCING IN THE GRASSLAND

DEEP

DANCING INTO THE PRAIRIES

Routine Name

FROM A DISTANCE

Routine Name

DIVE IN THE POOL

MAKE A CHANGE

Studio

db studios

Angel Dance Company
Angel Dance Company
Angel Dance Company
db studios

Angel Dance Company
Angel Dance Company
Angel Dance Company
Angel Dance Company
db studios

Angel Dance Company

Studio

Dance with Energy

Studio
Dance with Energy

db studios
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Place

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

439

446

443

436

422

413

434

419

427

429

421

433

403

415

404

409

Routine Name

JE SUIS MALADE

FIERCE

MAMA MAKES THREE

BRING ON THE RAIN

LOTUS IN WATER

FLOW OF INK

YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL

FROLICKING PEACOCK

SNAP OUT OF IT

BLACK VELVET

MOTHER RIVER

OUT HERE ON MY OWN

LET ME HURT

RIPPING

KEEP ME SANE

| LOST MYSELF IN LOVING YOU

Studio

db studios

The Dance Company

Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

Angel Dance Company

Angel Dance Company
Shooting Stars School of Dance
Angel Dance Company

Axel Dance Academy

Shooting Stars School of Dance
Angel Dance Company

Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

Angel Dance Company

db studios

Showcase Dance Productions
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Place

10

Entry #

284

232

216

262

268

281

266

223

263

272

Routine Name

DUALITY

ENCHANTING THE MOON

DAYLIGHT

GROW AS WE GO

AIN'T NO SUNSHINE

EVERYBODY SAY

CELTIC REMIX

BLACK AND GOLD

LET'S GET LOUD

RESCUE ME

Studio

Angel Dance Company

Angel Dance Company
Showcase Dance Productions
Dance with Energy

Axel Dance Academy
Supreme Perfection Studios
Showcase Dance Productions
Showcase Dance Productions
Dance Inspirations

Showcase Dance Productions
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Place

10

Entry #

374

341

357

373

349

362

383

370

367

339

Routine Name

SHAKE THAT BAGPIPE

VIVE LE SWING

COMING UP FOR AIR

LOST IN THE RYTHM

LARGER THAN LIFE

DO IT LIKE THIS

HOME

ONE WAY OR ANOTHER

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST

LEVELS

Studio

Showcase Dance Productions
Showcase Dance Productions
Showcase Dance Productions
Axel Dance Academy

The Dancing School

Axel Dance Academy

The Dancing School

The Dancing School

Dance Inspirations

db studios


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

Place

Place

Entry #

267

240

245

221

215

229

285

236

234

265

Entry #

238

269

274

Entry #

179

204

Routine Name

Studio

FLAWLESS Studio B Dance Center
SOMETHING IN THE WATER The Dancing School

THE NIGHTMARE BEFORE PROM Studio B Dance Center
THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKING Studio B Dance Center

ANYTHING GOES

CRY PRETTY

RIVER DEEP MOUNTAIN HIGH

NARCO

BABY I'M A STAR

GROOVE

Routine Name

FACELESS

DEJAVU

PARTY UP

Routine Name

NEVERLAND

TROLLS

Jennifer Prete School of Dance
Studio B Dance Center
Jennifer Prete School of Dance
Axel Dance Academy

The Dancing School

Showcase Dance Productions

Studio
db studios
db studios

The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions

Studio
Showcase Dance Productions

The Dancing School
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry# Routine Name

475

477

462

478

470

465

489

483

461

464

484

486

476

473

479

FADING MEMORIES

AVE MARIA

HEALING

MUST'VE BEEN LOVE

FABULOUS

MEMORIES

SUNNY

UPON A DECEMBER

SPARROW

LEGENDARY

EVERYBODY HURTS

GAME OF SURVIVAL

| DIDN'T KNOW MY OWN STRENGTH

QUEEN BEE

LISTEN

Studio

db studios

Dance with Energy

db studios

The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
Studio B Dance Center

Angel Dance Company

Jennifer Prete School of Dance

The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
Dance with Energy

Angel Dance Company

The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
Jennifer Prete School of Dance

The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions

Jennifer Prete School of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

10

Entry #

235

246

253

288

217

Entry #

365

350

356

372

385

358

348

346

353

376

Routine Name

ONE TRUE FRIEND

SKIN AND BONES

IF I COULD

HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE

TIMES TICKING

Routine Name

FIRST LIGHT

FIXYOU

NEXT TO YOU

AMERICANO

SOMETHING TO BELIEVE IN

FREE FALLIN'

THE STORM

STOMPIN' AT THE SAVOY

LET'S GET LOUD

HERE COMES THE RAIN AGAIN

Studio

Dance with Energy

db studios

Dance with Energy

The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions

Supreme Perfection Studios

Studio

Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

db studios

Dance with Energy

Jennifer Prete School of Dance
Dance with Energy

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Jennifer Prete School of Dance
Jennifer Prete School of Dance

Jennifer Prete School of Dance
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 276 LYING DOWN Dance with Energy

2 260 WHEN WE'RE OLDER db studios

3 264 SUSPICIOUS ILLUSIONS The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
4 227 NEW YORK, NEW YORK The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
5 286 WHY STOP NOW Art In Motion Academy of Dance

6 273 HOME The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
7 282 FALLING IN LOVE db studios

8 237 SHOELESS JOE Art In Motion Academy of Dance

9 251 PITCH PERFECT The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 160 MAKE 'EM LAUGH The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions

2 280 MARIO BROS. The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

26

10

29

23

21

14

18

25

27

Routine Name

HELIUM

FALSE CONFIDENCE

DO IT AGAIN

IN THE MOOD

PARIS

RUBY BLUE

JOANNE

ATOMIC

100% PURE LOVE

THE DEPTH

ALL AGAIN

FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND

BETTER ALONE

WAVES

STILLTO COME

Studio

Studio B Dance Center
Dance with Energy
Showcase Dance Productions
Studio B Dance Center
Showcase Dance Productions
Showcase Dance Productions
db studios

Limelight Dance Center
Showcase Dance Productions
db studios

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Axel Dance Academy
Showcase Dance Productions
Showcase Dance Productions

Showcase Dance Productions


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Entry #

249

277

231

275

287

Entry #

382

338

352

366

340

Routine Name

WILDER DAYS

LIKE OUR LOVE

FOR GOOD

MASCARA

LIFELINE

Routine Name

PUT YOUR HANDS UP

THE VIEW BETWEEN VILLAGES

USE WHAT YOU GOT

CASTLE

DAMSELS

Studio

Showcase Dance Productions
Studio B Dance Center
Showcase Dance Productions
Showcase Dance Productions

Axel Dance Academy

Studio

The Dancing School
The Dancing School
The Dancing School
The Dancing School

Showcase Dance Productions
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Place

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

Entry # Routine Name

80

72

87

46

53

48

79

51

89

11

39

91

77

56

95

30

LUNA

ONE DAY I'LL FLY AWAY

ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY

BURDEN DOWN

POISON IVY

NO REGRETS

LEAD ME HOME

PLANS WE MADE

PORCELAIN DOLL

THIS IS THE WALK

DON'T FORGET ABOUT ME

NOSTALGIA

ALL BY MYSELF

AM TO PM

TOPSY

COMING BACK AS A MAN

Studio

Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

The Dance Company

Dance with Energy

The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
Dance with Energy

db studios

Dance with Energy

db studios

db studios

Angel Dance Company

Jennifer Prete School of Dance

The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
Jennifer Prete School of Dance

Shooting Stars School of Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

228

242

278

247

220

252

259

261

248

279

241

Routine Name

LAST DANCE

SO | COULD FIND MY WAY

ANGELS OF THE GET THROUGH

ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY

NOTHING CAN CHANGE THIS LOVE

COME TOGETHER

OTHERSIDE

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST

LEAVE A LIGHT ON

BUILD YOU UP

BIG MAD

Studio

Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Jennifer Prete School of Dance
db studios

Dance with Energy

Center Stage Dance Studio

Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Jennifer Prete School of Dance
Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Jennifer Prete School of Dance
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 345 WINNER TAKES IT ALL Dance with Energy

2 381 THIS WILL BE Dance with Energy

3 386 GATHER Center Stage Dance Studio

4 354 MY BOO Jennifer Prete School of Dance

4 361 DROP Jennifer Prete School of Dance

5 379 ARCTIC Jennifer Prete School of Dance

6 355 GO WITH THE FLOW Art In Motion Academy of Dance
7 377 CLAP YOUR HANDS Art In Motion Academy of Dance
8 368 CAN CAN Studio B Dance Center

9 347 AIN'T NO OTHER MAN Jennifer Prete School of Dance

10 371 TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART Jennifer Prete School of Dance
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 283 BREAK THE SILENCE Dance with Energy

2 230 CONSTELLATIONS Art In Motion Academy of Dance

3 290 FOUGHT AND LOST Dance with Energy

4 225 CHASING CARS Showcase Dance Productions

5 153 IT'S A LOOK The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
6 123 BIG TIME The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
7 233 KILLER QUEEN Showcase Dance Productions

8 219 HOLD ON TIGHT The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
9 289 ONE WAY OR ANOTHER The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
10 270 TOO DARN HOT Art In Motion Academy of Dance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 125 SWEET CHILD OF MINE Dance with Energy

2 124 TINY VOICE Dance with Energy
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry # Routine Name

Studio

182 ROSES AND VIOLETS TDS Dance Company
181 PEOPLE Limelight Dance Center
183 BLOW Limelight Dance Center
180 BOULEVARD OF BROKEN DREAMS Limelight Dance Center
Entry # Routine Name Studio
381 THIS WILL BE Dance with Energy
Entry # Routine Name Studio
123 BIG TIME The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions
Entry # Routine Name Studio
286 WHY STOP NOW Art In Motion Academy of Dance
Entry # Routine Name Studio
283 BREAK THE SILENCE Dance with Energy
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

160

Entry #

276

Entry #

182

130

Entry #

104

133

Entry #

80

72

Routine Name

MAKE 'EM LAUGH

Routine Name

LYING DOWN

Routine Name

ROSES AND VIOLETS

ONE DAY

Routine Name

BETTER

CANDYMAN

Routine Name

LUNA

ONE DAY I'LL FLY AWAY

Studio

The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions

Studio

Dance with Energy

Studio
TDS Dance Company

Dance with Energy

Studio
Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

Studio
Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 228 LAST DANCE Dance with Energy
2 242 SO | COULD FIND MY WAY Dance with Energy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 307 LET IT BE Dance with Energy

2 312 LITTLE GIRL BLUE db studios

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 238 FACELESS db studios

2 179 NEVERLAND Showcase Dance Productions

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 283 BREAK THE SILENCE Dance with Energy

2 365 FIRST LIGHT Dance with Energy

Choice Awards Report..

Choreography

Entry Routine Studio AGE
H Name Studio Code CATEGORY  LEVELS Dancers Names
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Choreography

Entry Routine
# Name

51 Plans We

Made
123 Big Time
177  Go The
Distance
264 Suspicious
lllusions
323 Elephants
346 Stompin’
At The
Savoy
439 Je suis

malade

Studio

db studios

The Dance
Academy of
Siagel
Productions

Dance with
Energy

The Dance
Academy of
Siagel
Productions

Limelight
Dance
Center

Jennifer
Prete School
of Dance

db studios

Studio
Code

AGE

CATEGORY  LEVELS

Senior Competitive
Teen

Senior Competitive
Teen

Junior Intermediate
Teen Competitive
Junior Intermediate
Teen Competitive
Teen Intermediate

Dancers Names

Annika Kappler

Annie Nielsen, Aurelia
Whitehouse, Bianca Bilis,
Caroline Kay, Lauren
Leib, Silver Gordon, Olivia
Fauza, Ayelet Ravera,
Talia Ravera, Annalia
Torcasio, Carly Rose
Craig, Matilde Bellotti,
Samantha Pinkas, Ashley
Becker

Maya Cruz

Aurelia Whitehouse,
Bianca Bilis, Lauren Leib,
Silver Gordon, Amanda
Davis, Olivia Fauza,
Ayelet Ravera, Ashley
Becker, Carly Rose Craig,
Isabela Cuervo

Leah Vongratsamy,
Bentli Adkins, Evelyn
Palladino, Madilyn
Henderson

Victoria Johnson, Ava
Bosgraaf, Kate
McRoberts, Aleigh
Bosgraaf, Alison
McAnally, Sarah Floodly,
Kate McRoberts

Emma Kain



Costume

Entry
H# Routine Name

58 Reminiscence

140 My Funky
Goovy Shoes

155  Flower

250 A little Party

320 What About
Us

340 Damsels

392 Dancing into

the prairies

Studio

Studio Code

Angel Dance A
Company

Supreme @)
Perfection
Studios

Angel Dance A
Company

Dance RI G

Dance with H
Energy

Showcase M
Dance
Productions

Angel Dance A
Company

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior
Teen

Mini

Junior

Teen

Junior

Senior
Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Novice

Dancers Names

Isabel Zou

Sydney Resendes

Elaine Guo

Harmony Colizza,
Michaela Rivard,
Jililan Dixon

Aria Lyon, Kennedy
Doyle, Abigail
Paquette, Nora
O'Connor, Ana Luiza
Alves, Ella Thompson,
Sophie Norkus, Taryn
Stewart, Vanessa
Viles

Rowan Pogdgi,
Isabelle Crowley,
Maeve Harringon,
Samantha Sullivan,
Vanessa Pimentel,
Abigail Waldron,
Sydney Thoren

Chloe Poon



Dance Team Invitations

Entry

H# Routine Name

n This is the walk
21 Ruby Blue

26 Helium

30 Coming Back as a
Man

32 Forever and ever
alone

38 Dreaming With A

Broken Heart

39 Don't Forget about Me

45 Flares

46 Burden Down

72 One Day Il Fly Away

77 All By Myself

87 Always Remember Us
This Way

102 Make It Look Easy

104 Better
108 Fabulous

13 Dancing Queen

Studio

db studios

Showcase Dance
Productions

Studio B Dance Center

Shooting Stars School of
Dance

db studios

Center Stage Dance
Studio

db studios

Supreme Perfection
Studios

Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

Jennifer Prete School of
Dance

The Dance Company

Art In Motion Academy of
Dance

Dance with Energy
The Dance Company

Limelight Dance Center

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Junior

Mini

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry

#

124

125

126

130

133

139

157

162

169

177

181

182

186

188

189

193

198

202

216

217

Routine Name

Tiny Voice

Sweet Child of Mine
Power of the Dream
One Day
Candyman

Sweet Slumbers

When She Loved Me

Revolution

Pink

Go The Distance
People

ROSES AND VIOLETS
Fields of Gold
Flying Solo

Stuck In A Moment
The Mad Hatter
River Deep

Show Off

Daylight

Times Ticking

Studio

Dance with Energy
Dance with Energy
Dance with Energy
Dance with Energy
Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

db studios

Supreme Perfection
Studios

Axel Dance Academy
Dance with Energy
Limelight Dance Center
TDS Dance Company
Dance with Energy
Dance with Energy
Limelight Dance Center
Dance with Energy
Dance with Energy

Art In Motion Academy of
Dance

Showcase Dance
Productions

Supreme Perfection
Studios

Studio
Code

H

H

AGE
CATEGORY

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Junior

Mini

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

LEVELS
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry

#

220

227

228

230

235

242

246

247

249

277

308

316

317

321

320

323

331

Routine Name

Nothing Can Change
This Love

New York, New York

Last Dance

Constellations

One True Friend

So | Could Find My
Way

Skin and bones

Always Remember Us
This Way

Wilder Days

Like Our Love

Rhythm of the Night

Lost At Sea

Over the Rainbow

| Don't Speak French

What About Us
Elephants

Sushi

Studio

db studios

The Dance Academy of
Siagel Productions

Dance with Energy

Art In Motion Academy of
Dance

Dance with Energy

Dance with Energy

db studios

Jennifer Prete School of
Dance

Showcase Dance
Productions

Studio B Dance Center

Dance with Energy
Limelight Dance Center

The Dance Academy of
Siagel Productions

Art In Motion Academy of
Dance

Dance with Energy
Limelight Dance Center

Limelight Dance Center

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior
Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior

Teen

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
H# Routine Name

332  Rhythm of the Night

299  Party People

296  Boogie Wonderland

324 Brave Souls

295 Rainbow Connection

338 The View Between
Villages

345 Winner Takes It All

347 Ain't No Other Man

348 The Storm

350 Fix You

352 Use What You Got

3563 Let's Get Loud

356 Next To You

357  Coming Up For Air

364 Paint It Black

365  First Light

Studio

The Dance Academy of
Siagel Productions

The Dance Academy of
Siagel Productions

Dance with Energy

Showcase Dance
Productions

Art In Motion Academy of

Dance

The Dancing School

Dance with Energy

Jennifer Prete School of
Dance

Art In Motion Academy of
Dance

Dance with Energy

The Dancing School

Jennifer Prete School of
Dance

db studios

Showcase Dance
Productions

Art In Motion Academy of
Dance

Dance with Energy

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

368 Can Can Studio B Dance Center N Senior Competitive
Teen

407 Lose My Mind Showcase Dance M Teen Intermediate

Productions

427  Snap Out Of It Axel Dance Academy C Teen Intermediate
433  Out Here On My Own  Dance with Energy H Teen Intermediate
436  Bring On the Rain Dance with Energy H Teen Intermediate
439  Je suis malade db studios I Teen Intermediate
443  Mama Makes Three Dance with Energy H Teen Intermediate
446  Fierce The Dance Company Q Teen Intermediate
460  Everything Must db studios I Teen Competitive
Change
461 Sparrow Dance with Energy H Teen Competitive
462  Healing db studios I Teen Competitive
470  Fabulous Studio B Dance Center N Teen Competitive
473  Queen Bee The Dance Academy of P Teen Competitive

Siagel Productions

Heart of Gold Award

AGE CATEGORY  Entry # Routine Name  Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Teen

Teen 453 Burning Up Madison Williams  Dance Inspirations  F

IDA People's Choice

Entry Routine Studio AGE
# Name Studio Code  CATEGORY  LEVELS Dancers Names
310 42nd Artin B Junior Intermediate Chloe Jaquith, Lila Buglione,

Street  Motion Charleigh Sbardella, Fiona



IDA People's Choice

Entry Routine

#

Name

Studio AGE
Studio Code CATEGORY  LEVELS Dancers Names

Academy
of Dance

Most Entertaining

Entry Routine

#

127

160

Name

Spelling
Bee

Make
‘Em
Laugh

Studio
Studio Code

Limelight L
Dance
Center

The Dance P
Academy of
Siagel
Productions

Barrett, Isla Casimiro, Audrey
Colegrove, Maisie Colegrove,
Hope Colegrove, Gwen Conley,
Riley Cottreau, Lily Dvelis,
Peyton Giallella, Ali Hall,
Bethany Monti, Brynlee Nunes,
Evangeline Sullivan, Ella
Hayden, Mila Pina, Rose
Getchell

AGE
CATEGORY  LEVELS

Mini Intermediate

Teen Competitive

Dancers Names

Bentli Adkins

Annie Nielsen, Aurelia
Whitehouse, Bianca Bilis,
Caroline Kay, Eva
Panayotou, Lauren Leib,
Persifoni Axiotis, Tucker
Benedict, Isabel Civitci, Ari
Cohen, Amanda Davis, Dalia
Kliman, Josie Demont, Amit
Langer, Olivia Fauza, Arianna
Frangoulidis, Sophia
Frangoulidis, Aliya Goldberg,
Dea Pance, Katriana
Hathaway, Vivien Rask,
Esther Heilpern-Margolis,
Ayelet Ravera, Grace
Hooper, Talia Ravera,
Charlotte Kezirian, Ella
Rosenfeldt, Liora Russcol,
Juliet Svenson, Yaira
Sydney- Marshak, Ria
Santhanam, Brielle Tanzer,
Annalia Torcasio, Arianna
Bounthisane, Ashley Becker,
Carly Rose Craig, Charlotte



Most Entertaining

Entry Routine

H# Name
237 Shoeless
Joe
303 Dancing
In the
Street
349 Larger

Than Life
421 Mother
River

Studio AGE
Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS
ArtIn B Teen Competitive
Motion
Academy of
Dance

Technical Excellence

Entry Routine
# Name

Showcase M Junior Novice
Dance
Productions
The R Teen Intermediate
Dancing
School
Angel A Teen Intermediate
Dance
Company
Studio AGE
Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Dancers Names

Waldert, Gianna Ward,
Isabel Heilpern-Margolis,
Isabela Cuervo, Isabella
Azenstein, Jolie Chen, Karina
Keusch, Lola Menn, Melina
Frangoulidis, Reidunn
Padera, Renee Cormier, Vida
Zuniga, Yael Fishman, Zoe
Kalish

Kate Deasy, Lexi Fram,
Peighton Kantelis, Chloe
Luciano, Ryley O'Rourke,
Emma Slaney, Chloe
Jaquith, Lila Buglione,
Charleigh Sbardella, Peyton
Giallella, Ali Hall, Ella Hayden,
Mila Pina

Evelyn Loehfelm, Rory
Jacobson, Emma Gonzales,
Aine Guinan, Molly
Castaneda, Kylie Clough,
Adelaide Scarsciotti, Marion
Pollender

Lilah Bamberg, Victoria
Cerqueira, Olivia
Antonuccio, Lily Galvin,
Matilda Lucia, Amelie
Marchand, Annalee Miller

Michelle Liu

Dancers Names



Technical Excellence

Entry Routine

H# Name

80 Luna

130 One Day

182 ROSES
AND
VIOLETS

238 Faceless

325 Omigod
You Guys

Studio

Dance with
Energy

Dance with
Energy

TDS Dance
Company

db studios

The Dance
Academy of
Siagel
Productions

Studio
Code

H

H

P

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior
Teen

Mini

Junior

Teen

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Dancers Names

Kate Barry

Haley Yuen

Natalie Brito

Mia Mccandless, Annika
Kappler, Jessica Read,
Gabriella Andrews, Emmma
Kain, Michela Fletcher,
Caroline Fletcher, Ellyn
Wyss, Lilly Wyss,
Alessandra Alessi, Elyse
Tassinari, Kaylee Silva-
Chang, Sophie Zickler,
Katie Kalai, Carina
Chagnon, Kelly Spencer,
Madison Moore, Alexa
Taikowski, Mika Buttner,
Gabriella Earrmound,
Avery Zorio, Mayaan
Almog, Eliana Rech, Grette
Buttner, Adele
Alexanderian, Mimi
Shaywitz, Kathleen Kerr

Isabel Civitci, Dalia Kliman,
Josie Demont, Arianna
Frangoulidis, Aliya
Goldberg, Katriana
Hathaway, Vivien Rask,
Esther Heilpern-Margolis,
Grace Hooper, Charlotte
Kezirian, Ella Rosenfeldt,
Liora Russcol, Yaira
Sydney- Marshak, Brielle
Tanzer, Arionna



Technical Excellence

Entry Routine Studio AGE
H# Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS Dancers Names
Bounthisane, Isabel
Heilpern-Margolis, Isabella
Azenstein, Lola Menn,
Melina Frangoulidis, Vida
Zuniga, Yael Fishman
365 First Light Dance with H Teen Competitive  Caroline Cusick, Lucia
Energy Hisenberg, Kate Barry,
Madison Doyle, Mackenzie
Florindo, Alexa Guarino
475 Fading db studios [ Teen Competitive  Mia Mccandless
Memories
Special Awards
Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD
Dance with Energy

ARTISTRY AWARD
db studios

CLASS ACT AWARD
Supreme Perfection Studios

PURE PASSION AWARD
The Dance Academy of Siagel Productions

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD
Jennifer Prete School of Dance



